
VEHICLES, TRACTORS, TRAILERS, ZERO TURN MOWER,
IMPLEMENTS, FEED BINS, CANOE, STORAGE CONTAINER,
WOODWORKING EQUIPMENT & TOOLS, SHOP TOOLS,

WELDERS, CEDAR LUMBER, SCRAP METAL 

HUGE Public Auction
Tuesday, January 28, 2020       STARTS @ 9:12 AM
Address: Mayes County Fairgrounds • Pryor, OK
Directions: From Jnct Hwy 69 & Hwy 20 in Pryor, OK go E on Hwy 20 ½ mile to Elliott St.  Turn L onto Elliott St. and
then immediatly R onto NE 1st St./ Old Hwy 20.  Go E 1 ¼ miles- Fair Grounds on R.  Watch for auction signs.

LOTS MORE ITEMS 
ON OTHER SIDE

H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H

l 2004 Ford Mustang GT convertible, 
40th Anniversary, V8, 156k mi

l 1942 Ford Jeep, needs restored
l Massey Ferguson 255 tractor w/ Koyker
210 loader, diesel, dual hydraulics, 
2529 hrs, w/ bucket & hay spear

l Allis Chalmers D14 wide front tractor,
needs restored

l Bumper pull Diamond T 5 x 10’ trailer w/
back ramp

l Bumper pull Towlite 2 horse slant trailer w/
tack room

l Bumper pull 5 x 10’ trailer
l 20’ Storage shipping container
l Apprx 5 ton stationary feed bin
l 3 Ton feed bin on wheels
l Swisher Z-Max XZT60 60” zero turn
mower, 353 hrs

l 16’ Quapaw canoe (Quapaw, OK)
l Honda Four Trax 4 wheeler
l 3 Pt 6’ box blade w/ ripper teeth
l 3 Pt Rhino 6’ brush hog TW72
l 3 Pt Continental post hole digger
l 3 Pt 7’ disc
l 3 Pt 60 gal sprayer
l 3 Pt hay carrier

l 3 Pt carryall 
l 300 Gal sprayer w/ booms
l 2 Section harrow
l 1 bottom plow, old
l Misc vet supplies
l Brower brooder 1680-2
l Calf Tell hutch
l Several v hay feeders
l Several water tanks
l Several feed troughs
l Several hay/feed fence hangers
l Hay hooks, pitchforks, shovels
l (2) Galv feed bins
l Lincoln AC-225 arc welder
l Miller Thunderbolt 225W welder 
l Snapper 6200 watt generator
l Kennedy roll around toolbox
l (2) Kennedy machinist toolboxes
l Portable cutting torch set, small
l Torch set, stand, hoses, w/ bottles
l Drill presses
l Dewalt belt sander
l Craftsman jointer
l Dewalt radial arm saw (2 bevel)
l Craftsman band saw
l Delta 12’ planer

l Craftsman 10” table saw
l Powr-Kraft 36” wood lathe
l 1938 Wood lathe w/ belt driven motor
l Lathe hand tools
l Table saw, chop saws
l Routers, router bits
l Craftsman 12’ band saw
l Pipe threaders
l Air tools, nailers, drills, sanders
l Electric drills, sanders, misc
l Dremel tools, solder irons
l Paslode air nail gun
l Trailer dolly
l United Delco metal cabinet
l Misc work tables
l Hand saws, hammers, screwdrivers, pliers
l Husqvarna chain saw
l Weed eaters
l Lots of yard tools, garden tillers
l Troybilt garden tiller
l Troybilt Pony garden tiller
l Ryobi pressure washer
l Little Giant Ladder Xtreme
l Various misc ladders
l Shop fans, lights & vacuums
l Plastic bolt organizer on wheels

l Nuts, bolts, fasteners, organizers
l 3 Ton chain hoist
l A frame
l Floor jacks, bottle jacks, jack stands
l Pipe clamps, vise grips
l Battery chargers
l Trailer ramps
l Backpack sprayer
l Air compressors, air tanks
l Plastic roll around cart, misc yard carts
l Several plastic lg trash cans
l Retractable hose reel & air hose
l Yard tools, garden hoses & reels
l Electrical cords, RV power cord
l Top links, fence stretchers
l Rubbermaid storage chest
l Pond aerator
l 100 gal truck fuel tank
l (2) Monster jobsite radios
l Lots of rough cut & misc cedar lumber, 
various sizes

l Asst pipe, various sizes, lengths
l Several pipe racks
l Several miles 3/8” spool of cable on trailer
l Misc scrap metal

GUNS, SCOPES, GUN ACCESSORIES,  AMMO, 
RELOADING SUPPLIES, HUNTING SUPPLIES, 

FISHING POLES & LURES, SADDLE & MISC TACK
1 Colt - series 80 1991-a1 .45 acp Cv08915
2 Colt - series 80 1991-a1 .45 acp 2800216
3 Colt                    Official police .38 spec. 65503
4 Smith & wessonD.a. 45 .45 acp A14454
5 Iver johnson Trailsman .22 rim fire 427
6 Smith & wesson66 .357 mag 4k86771
7 Ruger Mk ii .22 rim fire 22421482
8 Taurus Pt100aff .40 S&W Stv74449
9 Ruger New model .30 carbine 51-28433
10 Ruger Single six .22 rf -.22 wmr 353978
11 Ruger Vaquero .45 lc 57-20582
12 Ruger New model .45 lc 4663589
13 Italian mfg. Navy model .36 41749
14 Marlin 336rc .35 remingtonAc9904
15 Remington 10 12 ga. 258109
16 Winchester - mfg 1953  42 .410 ga. 110458
17 Remington 552 .22 rim fire 1986987
18 Stevens 311 .410 ga. None
19 Remington Wingmaster 870 20 ga V263650x
20 Savage - fox Fa1 d'bl barrel 12 ga. Fa12634
21 Winchester - take down - mfg 1935  12.  20 ga 710891
22 Remington 581 .22 rim fire 1016836
23 Winchester 74 .22 rim fire 86795
24 Stevens 311 16 ga. Vu
25 Remington 1100 lw 20 ga M162824k
26 Remington 1100 lt20 20 ga P260072k
27 Winchester 94                 .30-30 winchester 4308636
28 Marlin 15 .22 rim fire 16675635
29 Rossi Single shot    .243 winchester Ca004043
29 Rossi - barrel only Single shot .50 - black powder

30 Wincester 94 ae .45 lc 6283272
31 Wincester 94-22m .22 wmr S644999
32 Stevens 311 d'bl. Barrel 20 ga E270725
33 Remington - wingmaster 870 - lw 20 ga - 3" V265330u
34 Marlin 917 .17 hmr 93684781
35 Harrington & Richardson   490 .410 ga. Am288546
36 Italian mfg. Black powder .45 20938
37 Thompson Ctr Cherokee .32 7459
38 Cva Optima .50 75641
39 Remington 700 .30-'06 6890186
40 Thompson Ctr Black powder .50 263292
41 Remington 511 .22 rim fire None
42 Thompson Ctr Hawken .50 298264
43 Gamo - air rifle Silent cat .17 None
44 Jukar Black powder .45 4804
45 Remington - lw - barrel only 870 20 ga - 3"
46 Remington - lw - barrel only - lw 870 20 ga
47 Remington - lw 1100 20 ga
48 Remington - barrel only 11 12 ga.
49 Daisy 25 Bb
50 Daisy 222 .22
51 Air rifle - old Bb
52 Thompson Ctr - barrel onlyCherokee. .45 8049
53 Daisy 102 Bb
54 Kel-tec Pmr-30 .22 wmr Wwvt62
55 Walther (w/ holster)

Tp 6.35 3380
56 Marlin - ss barrel (w/ simmons scope)

60 .22 cal 255493

l Lots of ammo, reloading supplies
l Rifle & pistol reloading press
l Shotgun shells in collector boxes
l Yukon SL crossbow w/scope
l Gun cases & gun accessories
l Cabela’s spotting scope
l Several hundred rod & reels, 
some name brands

l Several fly rods, some old
l 1000’s Fishing lures, some old
l Wood fishing lures
l Lure making supplies
l (2) Brass fishing pole outriggers
l Lots of lead
l Minnow buckets, seins, nets
l Fishing jugs & line
l Misc hunting & fishing supplies
l Camping supplies, lanterns
l Shakespeare 606 trolling motor
l Lots of duck calls, some name brands
l Duck decoys
l Waders, life vests
l Misc tack – bits (some name brand), bridles, 
spurs, halters, saddle bags, ropes, leads, pads

l English riding saddle
l Saddle racks
l (2) Sets of chaps
l Misc branding irons, some numbers
l Antlers & sheds, horns

For More Info & Pictures– www.chuppsauction.com

DON’T MISS 
THIS INCREDIBLE
COLLECTION

OWNERS:   DAN & PATTI LACKEY
JOHN & TARA HAMILTON

FISHING POLES 
& LURES WILL
SELL @ 11:01am
FOLLOWED BY
AMMO & GUNS!

LOTS
MORE ITEMS

ON OTHER SIDE
LOTS MORE ITEMS
ON OTHER SIDE

TERMS:  Cash – Credit Cards – Check with Proper ID – OK Sales Tax Applies unless exemption is shown.
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS. ANY ANNOUNCEMENTS DAY OF SALE SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS ADVERTISING.

CHUPPS AUCTION & REAL ESTATE
Stan Chupp Dale Chupp, Realtor

(918) 638-1157 Coldwell Banker Neokla Select E. J. Chupp
(918) 630-0495



HUGE Public Auction
Tuesday, January 28, 2020       STARTS @ 9:12 AM
Address: Mayes County Fairgrounds • Pryor, OK
Directions: From Jnct Hwy 69 & Hwy 20 in Pryor, OK go E on Hwy 20 ½ mile to Elliott St.  Turn L onto Elliott St. and
then immediatly R onto NE 1st St./ Old Hwy 20.  Go E 1 ¼ miles- Fair Grounds on R.  Watch for auction signs.

LOTS MORE ITEMS 
ON OTHER SIDE

H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H

RUNNING
2 – 3 RINGS
ALL DAY!

TERMS:  Cash – Credit Cards – Check with Proper ID – OK Sales Tax Applies unless exemption is shown.
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS. ANY ANNOUNCEMENTS DAY OF SALE SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS ADVERTISING.

CHUPPS AUCTION & REAL ESTATE
Stan Chupp Dale Chupp, Realtor

(918) 638-1157 Coldwell Banker Neokla Select E. J. Chupp
(918) 630-0495

VISIBLE GAS PUMPS, EMBOSSED POP BOXES,           
SIGNS, PENNY WEIGH SCALES, SAUNA, 

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES, 
HOUSEHOLD FURNITURE & MISC ITEMS

l Hayes visible gas pump, restored
l (2) Wayne visible gas pumps, to be restored
l Fry Tall Ten Model 87 visible gas pump
l Gilbert & Barker visible gas pumps, to be restored
l Gilbert & Barker visible pump skins
l Misc visible pump skin
l *Rare* Kan-O-Tex w/ Ethyl 30” porcelain round 
dbl sided sign

l *Rare* Studebaker Erskine 48”w x 32”h porcelain 
dbl sided sign

l *Rare* City of Oklahoma 15 ½” porcelain oval 
vehicle door sign

l Barnsdale B Square Oil To Your Motor porcelain 
radiator badge

l Sun Oil Company 1’ x 2’ porcelain sign
l Sinclair Oil & Gas 10” x 26” porcelain sign
l (5) 1920s-30s Embossed metal highway signs
l Misc Coke signs & mirrors
l Porcelain credit card sign
l Bertone dealership sign, lighted, 18” x 7’
l Pininfarino dealership sign, lighted, 18” x 7’
l *Rare* Vendo Pepsi Cola Model 144 3¢ pop machine
l *Rare* Vendo Coca Cola Model 340 embossed pop machine
l *Rare* Vendo Coca Cola Model 144 embossed pop machine
l (3) Watling Scale coin op porcelain weight scales
l Peerless Weighing & Vending 1¢ machine
l 1905 Dayton general store scale w/ mirror
l 1930s Standard Computing butcher scale w/ mirror
l 1918 Howe Scale Co porcelain candy scale
l Fairbanks 500 lb platform scale
l Westinghouse Coca Cola pop box, embossed on 4 sides
l *Rare* Dr Pepper pop box, green
l 7 Up pop box
l Dr Pepper embossed ice chest
l 14) 2 1/2’ x 2’  Campbell Metal Advertising signs
l Lots of vintage school teching flash cards
l Schlitz picnic ice chest
l 1928 Putnum City Bank library table
l (2) Rainbow Bread embossed door push bars
l (3) Lubesters 
l (2) Firestone banners
l 1930s Stoplight w/ glass lenses
l 1970s Stoplight
l 1930s Crouse Hinds spotlight
l (2) Stoplight glass lenses
l Green porcelain gas station lamp shade
l Coors display board
l Budweiser Select sign

l Lite Beer clock
l 5’ Newcastle Brown Ale mirror
l Porter Paint curved front metal display sign 3’ x 4’
l Johnson Wax carboard display
l Anco by Anderson metal windshield wiper display
l Tulsa World newspaper vending machine
l (2) 1940s Tulsa World Tribune/Oil Capital newspaper holders
l Westinghouse clock/radio
l RCA coin op radio
l North Star Motor Oil metal stencil for 30 gal pumps
l 1 quart oil cans, grease cans, antifreeze cans
l Decorative wrought iron
l Antique wrought iron bank door
l Metal medical cabinet
l Several Anchor Serum canes
l Hamilton hand hauler
l Washboards
l Road maps
l Weaver headlight tester
l Egg crate & trays
l Metal milk crate & milk bottles
l Set of galvanized sconces 
l Kansas City Jayhawks water sprinkler, yard art
l Singer pedal sewing machine in cabinet
l Organ stool w/ glass ball feet
l Salesman sample trunk
l (2) Iron wheels
l Paull’s lantern
l RR lights, lanterns
l Ice tongs
l (2) Well pulleys
l Carpenter boxes
l Cigar boxes
l Miner lanterns
l English Sherwood lantern
l Purina chicken waterer
l (4) Pewter w/ crock insert cups
l Runway light
l (3) Brass portholes
l Dazey glass kerosene bottle
l Glass mayonnaise jar
l Red top butter churn
l Apple peeler
l Toaster, Pede coffee grinder
l Cast iron skillets, some Griswold
l Blue granite coffee pot
l Weathervane w/ cast iron base
l Countertop scales

l GE blade fan
l Brass prop on driftwood
l Josen 2 person infrared sauna
l 5 pc King size bedroom set: 

bed/mattresses, 2 end tables, 
dresser/mirror, chest

l Queen mattresses w/ frame
l Dresser w/ mirror frame
l Drop leaf table
l Kitchen table, old
l Hall tree, old
l 6’ Cedar bench
l Lane cedar chest
l Patio table w/ 6 chairs
l Kitchen table w/ 6 chairs
l Kitchen buffet
l Oak display case
l 4’ Deacons bench
l (2) Leather seat chairs
l Hand painted armoire
l Sofa table, credenza
l Blanket ladder
l (2) Sewing machine base tables
l Kitchen hutch
l Vizio flat screen TV
l Misc side tables & furniture
l Unique 5’ bar w/ 2 chairs
l Whirlpool SS side by side refrigerator
l Kenmore chest freezer
l Amana chest freezer
l Speed Queen washer/dryer
l Pots, pans, dishes, small kitchen appliances
l Several bookcases
l Lawyers bookcase, 4 drawer
l (2) Porch rocker gliders
l Proform exerciser rower
l Moving blankets
l Bicycle planter
l Hand carved owl statue
l Apprx 10 – Carousel horse figurines
l Birdhouse & cow collection
l Bakers rack
l CD’s / movies
l Lg parrot birdcage
l Galv dog box, pet carriers, animal cages
l Smoker w/ iron wheels
l More items too numerous to mention

DON’T MISS 
THIS INCREDIBLE

& RARE
COLLECTION

OWNERS:   DAN & PATTI LACKEY
JOHN & TARA HAMILTON

Don’t Forget our Consignment Sale
February 1, 2020

For More Info & Pictures– www.chuppsauction.com

LOTS
MORE ITEMS

ON OTHER SIDE
LOTS MORE ITEMS
ON OTHER SIDE

Auctioneer’s Note: The Lackeys’ are moving and have decided to sell their personal property.  Due to health
reasons, the Hamiltons’ have decided to downsize.  FISHING POLES & LURES will sell at 11:01 am followed
by AMMO & GUN ACCESSORIES.  GUNS will follow shortly after. AUCTION WILL HAVE 2-3 RINGS.
Lots of parking. Follow us on Facebook for updates or visit our website for pictures at www.chuppsauction.com.


